Position

Perioperative Nurse
Perioperative Nurse
Perioperative Nurse
Office Assistant Il

Relief Nurse

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Endo
Endo
Endo
Endo
Endo

Total Wages

$141,717
$130,303
$122,899
$69,057
$58,544

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,975
$45,410
$54,678
$35,969

$0



