Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Perioperative Nurse		San Mateo County	Endo	\$141,717	\$73,975
Perioperative Nurse		San Mateo County	Endo	\$130,303	\$45,410
Perioperative Nurse		San Mateo County	Endo	\$122,899	\$54,678
Office Assistant II		San Mateo County	Endo	\$69,057	\$35,969
Relief Nurse		San Mateo County	Endo	\$58,544	\$0